
Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Fri 24 Apr CIE 13:30 7156/41 FRENCH WRITING 1 hr

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Tue 28 Apr CIE 09:00 7159/12 GERMAN LISTENING 50 mins

CIE 09:00 7159/42 GERMAN WRITING 1 hr

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Tue 5 May CIE 13:30 7156/21 FRENCH READING 1 hr

Thu 7 May WJEC 13:30 C490UA0-1 Electronics Comp1 1 hr 30

Fri 8 May OCR 09:00 J282/01 LATIN: LANGUAGE 1 hr 30 Edexcel 13:30 1DR0 3A DRAMA 1 hr 45

WJEC 13:30 C480UB0-1 Geology Comp1 1 hr 15

GCSE TIMETABLE SUMMER 2026

June 2026 WEEK 3
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2026 WEEK 1
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2026 WEEK 2
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 11 May Edexcel 09:00 4ET1 01 ENGLISH LIT 2 hrs AQA 13:30 8673/LH CHINESE LISTENING 45 mins

AQA 13:30 8673/RH CHINESE READING 1 hr

OCR 13:30 J292/01 CLASSICAL GREEK 1 hr 30

Tue 12 May Edexcel 09:00 1RB0 1B RELIGIOUS STUDIES: CHRISTIANITY 1 hr 45 Edexcel 13:30 4BI1 1B BIOLOGY 1B 2 hrs

Edexcel 13:30 4SD0 1B DA SCIENCE 1B 2 hrs

Wed 13 May CIE 09:00 7159/22 GERMAN READING 1 hr AQA 13:30 8525/1B COMPUTER SCIENCE 2 hrs

Edexcel 09:00 4GE1 01 GEOGRAPHY 1 hr 10

Thu 14 May Edexcel 09:00 4MA1 1H MATHS 2 hrs OCR 13:30 J198/01 ANCIENT HISTORY 2 hrs

Fri 15 May Edexcel 09:00 4HI1 01 HISTORY 1 hr 30 OCR 13:30 J282/03 LATIN: PROSE LITERATURE 1 hr

WJEC 13:30 C490U20-1 Electronics Comp 2 1 hr 30

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 18 May Edexcel 09:00 4CH1 1C CHEMISTRY 1C 2 hrs AQA 13:30 8673/WH CHINESE WRITING 1 hr 15

Edexcel 09:00 4SD0 1C CHEMISTRY 1C 2 hrs

June 2026 WEEK 5
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2026 WEEK 4
MORNING AFTERNOON



Tue 19 May CIE 09:00 7160/22 SPANISH READING 1 hr AQA 13:30 8525/2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1 hr 45

Edexcel 09:00 4ET1 02 MOD.DRAMA/LIT.HERITAGE 1 hr 30

Wed 20 May Edexcel 13:30 1RB0 2C RELIGIOUS STUDIES: ISLAM 1 hr 45

Edexcel 13:30 1RB0 2F RELIGIOUS STUDIES: JUDAISM 1 hr 45

WJEC 13:30 C480U20-1 Geology Comp 2 1 hr 30

Thu 21 May CIE 09:00 7160/12 SPANISH LISTENING 50 mins

CIE 09:00 7160/42 SPANISH WRITING 1 hr

Edexcel 09:00 4EA1 01 ENGLISH LAN 2 hrs 15

Fri 22 May OCR 09:00 J198/02 ANCIENT HISTORY 2 hrs OCR 13:30 J292/03 CLASSICAL GREEK 1 hr

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 25 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Tue 26 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Wed 27 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

June 2026 WEEK 6
MORNING AFTERNOON



Thu 28 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Fri 29 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 1 Jun OCR 13:30 J292/05 CLASSICAL GREEK 1 hr

Tue 2 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4PH1 1P PHYSICS 1P 2 hrs Edexcel 13:30 1RU0 1H RUSSIAN LISTENING 45 mins

Edexcel 09:00 4SD0 1P DA SCIENCE 1P 2 hrs Edexcel 13:30 1RU0 3H RUSSIAN READING 1 hr 5

OCR 13:30 J282/05 LATIN: VERSE LITERATURE 1 hr

Wed 3 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4MA1 2H MATHS 2 hrs Edexcel 13:30 4GE1 02 GEOGRAPHY 1 hr 45

Thu 4 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4HI1 02 HISTORY 1 hr 30 CIE 13:30 7156/11 FRENCH LISTENING 50 mins

Fri 5 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4EA1 02 ENGLISH LAN 1 hr 30 Edexcel 13:30 1MU0 03 MUSIC 1 hr 45

June 2026 WEEK 7
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 8 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4BI1 2B BIOLOGY 2B 1 hr 15

Wed 10 Jun AQA 13:30 8552/W DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 2 hrs

Edexcel 13:30 1RU0 4H RUSSIAN WRITING 1 hr 25

Fri 12 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4CH1 2C CHEMISTRY 2C 1 hr 15

Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur

Mon 15 Jun Edexcel 09:00 4PH1 2P PHYSICS 2P 1 hr 15 OCR 13:30 6993/01 ADD MATHS 2 hrs

June 2026 WEEK 9
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2026 WEEK 8
MORNING AFTERNOON


